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1 1* Mumford & Sons Rushmere Glassnote 1290 1219
2 2* The Lumineers Same Old Song Dualtone / Mnrk 1231 1080
6 3* My Morning Jacket Time Waited ATO / [PIAS] 984 890
3 4 Teddy Swims Bad Dreams SWIMS Int 943 1010
Black Keys / Easy Eye
15 5* The Black Keys The Night Before Sound / Warner 908 662
4 6 Sam Fender People Watching Sam Fender / Universal 907 951
Every Shade of Music /
The Head and the Universal / Verve Label
5 7 Heart Arrow Group 851 917
8 8* Lucy Dacus Ankles Geffen / Lucy Dacus 815 770
12 9* Lola Young Messy Day One Music 804 727
9 10 Gigi Perez Sailor Song Gigi Perez 755 758
She Wants To Go
7 10 Mt. Joy Dancing Bloom Field 755 888
14 12* Cage the Elephant Metaverse RCA 754 708
Inhaler / Polydor /
10 13 Inhaler Your House Universal 729 752
Julien Baker / Julien Baker / Matador
16 14* TORRES Sugar in the Tank | TORRES 715 643
11 15 Michael Kiwanuka The Rest Of Me Universal 655 740
13 16 The Heavy Heavy Feel ATO 646 718
22 17* Bebe Stockwell Minor Inconveniences Columbia 570 499
18 18 Billy Strings Gild the Lily Billy Strings / Reprise 557 629



17

25

24

20

27
32

19
26

35
28

33

30

21

29
23
35

31

37

39

34
41

19

20"

21>

22

23*
24>
25
26

27*
28

29

30

31

32
33
34*

35*
36

36*
38

39*

40*
41*

41
43~

Sharon Van Etten

Hamilton Leithauser

Charley Crockett

Father John Misty

Jack White

MJ Lenderman

Flipturn

Japanese Breakfast

Goose

Franz Ferdinand

Peach Pit

Jason Isbell

The Cure

Nathaniel Rateliff & The
Night Sweats

Maggie Rogers

Guster

Lucius

Mk.gee

Leon Bridges

FONTAINES D.C.

James Bay

Bon lver

Neal Francis
Tunde Adebimpe
Sunny War

Afterlife

Knockin' Heart

Lonesome Drifter

She Cleans Up

Archbishop Harold
Holmes

Wristwatch

Rodeo Clown

Orlando in Love

Give It Time

Night Or Day

Magpie

Bury Me

A Fragile Thing

Call Me (Whatever You
Like)

In The Living Room

When We Were Stars

Gold Rush
ROCKMAN

Laredo

Favourite

Sunshine In The Room
(feat. Jon Batiste)

Everything Is Peaceful
Love

What's Left Of Me

Magnetic

Jagjaguwar

Glassnote / Leithauser
& Leithauser

Island / Lone Star
Rider

Joshua Tillman / Sub
Pop

Jack White
Anti

Mnrk

Dead Oceans

Goose / No
Coincidence

Domino

Columbia

Southeastern / Thirty
Tigers

Lost Music / Polydor /
Universal

Concord / Stax
Debay Sounds
Ocho Mule

Concord / Fantasy /
Wildewoman Music

R&R

Columbia/
LisaSawyer63

XL

Mercury

Jagjaguwar
ATO

Sub Pop

Cry Baby (ft. Valerie June) New West
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44* The Cure

45* Chuck Prophet
46 Hozier

47* Momma

48 Myles Smith

49* Blondshell

50* Bob Mould

All | Ever Am

Lost Music / Universal

First Came the Thunder Yep Roc

Nobody's Soldier
| Want You (Fever)

Stargazing

T&A

Here We Go Crazy

assignment / Rubyworks

Polyvinyl Record
Feel / It's Okay

Mushroom Music for /
Partisan

BMG Rights
Management / Granary
Music
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